Modified Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05)

Q97931 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):	
Kee-wook NA	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
	416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	-	
the state of the s		
Execution Date(s): November 21, 2006		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
☐ Joint Research Agreement		
☐ Government Interest Assignment		
☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		
☑ Other Correct doc date on Document ID No. 103345106A	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
A A - II - All - II - II - II - II - II	This document is being filed together with a new application	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
11/606,141	b. Faterit No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:	
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41); \$40.00	
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card	
23373	☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.	
CUSTOMER NUMBER	☐ Enclosed.	
	☐ None required (government interest not affecting title)	
	8. Deposit Account Number:	
	[19-4880] (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
9. Signature:	<u> </u>	
()		
the only	January 29, 2007	
Peter A. McKenna Reg. No. 38,55	1 Date	
Total aurobas of source including account to the character and the		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents; 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to		
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES		
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450		
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		

Modified Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05)

SUGHRUE-MION

2003/005

12-06-2006



103345106

Q97931

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF

COMMERCE

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Kee-wook NA	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongton-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	O	
,	T4 1	
Execution Date(s): July 13, 2006 Assignment Merger	υ. 8.10	
_ *	13013 U.S	
Security Agreement Change of Name	1,4	
☐ Joint Research Agreement		
Government Interest Assignment		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		
☐ Other 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
_	This document is being filed together with a new application	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No (s)	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41): \$40.00	
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card	
23373	☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.	
CUSTOMER NUMBER	□ Enclosed.	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
	8. Deposit Account Number: [19-4880]	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
9. Signature:	I	
/darrylmexic/	November 30, 2006	
Darryl Mexic Reg. No. 23,06:		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450		
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		

12/05/2006 MJAMA1. 00000155 194880 11606141 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

Docket No. Q97931 For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

Whereas, I, Kcc-wook NA of Anyang-si, Republic of Korea, hereinafter called assignor, have invented certain improvements in DISPLAY SERVICE METHOD, NETWORK DEVICE CAPABLE OF PERFORMING THE METHOD, AND STORAGE MEDIUM STORING THE METHOD and executed an application for Latters Patent of the United States of America therefor on ___21_November_2006_____; and

Whereas, SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD., 416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea (assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor:

Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,

I, the above named assignor, hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to Issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and I/we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to do so by the assignee.

Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washingt	our attomeys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 con, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number, filed amber and filing date of said application when known.
Date: 2006.11.21 Keewaak	Na.
₹Ktie-wook NA	

(Legalization not required for recording but is prime facile evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

CJ.J. MOGONJARSSOC LODS, DM CD > - - - - - - (68 2000) 121175954



2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20037-3213 T 202.293.7060 F 202.293.7860

www.sughrue.com

FAX

Date January 29, 2007 Τö Assignment Division Of: **USPTO** Fax 571-273-0140 From SUGHRUE MION, PLLC Subject Request for Corrected Notice of Recordation of Assignment Our Ref Q97931 Appln No. 11/606,141 Conf No. 6813 Inventors Kee-wook NA 5 (including cover sheet) Pages

Please call attention to problems with this transmission by return fax or telephone. Thank you.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS COMMUNICATION IS CONFIDENTIAL, MAY BE ATTORNEY-CLIENT PRIVILEGED, AND IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE. UNAUTHORIZED USE, DISCLOSURE OR COPYING IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED AND MAY BE UNLAWFUL. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY US.

This fax filing includes:

- 1. This cover sheet
- 2. Marked up copy of Notice of Recordation of Assignment
- 3. Copy of PTO Form 1595
- 4. Copy of Executed Assignment
- 5. New PTO Form 1595

CERTIFICATION OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Sir:

I hereby certify that the above identified correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to Assignment Division at the Patent and Trademark Office on January 23, 2007 at 571-273-0140.

Respectfully submitted,

Fhanh-Le Nguyen.